
 
 

2020 VBA Staff Contact Information 
- Contact Information – 

 

 

Courtney Fleming cfleming@vabankers.org (804) 920-7458 
Walt Lyons wlyons@vabankers.org (804) 337-4529 
Monica McDearmon mmcdearmon@vabankers.org (804) 363-9347 
Kristen Reid kreid@vabankers.org (804) 467-6193 
Gabby Verdelotti gverdelotti@vabankers.org (757) 561-3072 
Bruce Whitehurst bruce@vabankers.org (804) 241-3223 
Hannah Hedden hhedden@vabankers.org (804) 690-6292 
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